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Results - Teams

Club : Nuthampstead Shooting Ground LLP Competition : 2023 OLYMPIC TRAP HCIT
Discipline : OTR Date : 18/08/2023 09:00 - 19/08/2023 17:00

Veterans
Name Position Score Ex
England Veterans 1 363 400
Michael Wensley EE7626 186 200
Michael Faux EE117368 177 200

Wales Veterans 2 344 400
Alan Williams WW861 174 200
Neil Stephens WW2841 170 200

NI Veterans 3 324 400
Clifford Barr NI242C 165 200
Brian Robinson NI848D 159 200

Scotland Veterans 4 323 400
Stuart Turner SS659 164 200
John Breen SS6045 159 200

Ladies Team
Name Position Score Ex
England Ladies 1 355 400
Leah Southall EE132717 178 200
Ellie Seward EE128343 177 200

Wales Ladies 2 330 400
Katie Cowell WW2137 172 200
Elizabeth Walton-James WW2931 158 200

Scotland Ladies 3 134 200
Alison McGarva SS5121 134 200

Junior Team
Name Position Score Ex
England Juniors 1 374 400
Thomas Betts EE129494 192 200
William Gilbert EE129152 182 200

Wales Juniors 2 353 400
Robert Lewis WW3037 180 200
Caledfryn Pritchard WW2934 173 200

Scotland Juniors 3 170 200
Isabelle MacKintosh SS6657 170 200

NI Juniors 4 150 200
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Ben Colton NI211WW 150 200

Super Vets Team
Name Position Score Ex
Wales Super Vets 1 348 400
Graham Evans WW555 174 200
Phillip Dando WW1531 174 200

England Super Vets 2 346 400
Tim Smith EE3815 176 200
Philip Sanders EE99420 170 200

NI Super Vets 3 310 400
Stephen McConnell NI173P 159 200
William Donnelly NI827Y 151 200

Scotland Super Vets 4 278 400
Charles Hutchison SS3617 145 200
John Agnew SS6581 133 200

J,L,V and SV Team
Name Position Score Ex
England J,L,V and SV 1 738 800
Thomas Betts EE129494 192 200
Michael Wensley EE7626 186 200
William Gilbert EE129152 182 200
Leah Southall EE132717 178 200
Ellie Seward EE128343 177 200
Michael Faux EE117368 177 200
Tim Smith EE3815 176 200
Philip Sanders EE99420 170 200

Wales J,L,V and SV 2 702 800
Robert Lewis WW3037 180 200
Alan Williams WW861 174 200
Phillip Dando WW1531 174 200
Graham Evans WW555 174 200
Caledfryn Pritchard WW2934 173 200
Katie Cowell WW2137 172 200
Neil Stephens WW2841 170 200
Elizabeth Walton-James WW2931 158 200

Scotland J,L,V and SV 3 638 800
Isabelle MacKintosh SS6657 170 200
Stuart Turner SS659 164 200
John Breen SS6045 159 200
Charles Hutchison SS3617 145 200
Alison McGarva SS5121 134 200
John Agnew SS6581 133 200

NI J,L,V and SV 4 634 800
Clifford Barr NI242C 165 200
Brian Robinson NI848D 159 200
Stephen McConnell NI173P 159 200
William Donnelly NI827Y 151 200
Ben Colton NI211WW 150 200
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Open Team
Name Position Score Ex
England Seniors 1 940 1000
Steve Scott EE69 192 200
Mark Shaw EE112191 190 200
Andrew Greenwood EE125856 190 200
Matthew Panter EE110605 185 200
David Kirk EE83990 183 200
Mark Robinson EE123755 182 200
Michael Bovingdon EE126458 179 200
Maciej Bilkiewicz EE125524 178 200
Emre Baran EE128268 177 200

Wales Seniors 2 900 1000
Marc Potts WW2424 185 200
Owain Humphreys WW2605 183 200
Rhys Tucker WW2671 182 200
Jonathan Davis WW1095 177 200
Mark Evans WW144 173 200
Dale Oram WW1241 173 200
Andrew Harris WW1587 166 200
George Seaborne WW2030 164 200
John Slatter WW2355 157 200

Scotland Seniors 3 821 1000
Bryan Hutchison SS4034 177 200
Calum Fraser SS4509 174 200
John Falconer SS3994 169 200
Allan Ritchie SS6208 160 200
Douglas Hendry SS6369 141 200
Andrew Morrison SS2493 131 200

NI Seniors 4 807 1000
Scott Magill NI102OO 178 200
Martin Colton NI210WW 163 200
Norman Sally NI352C 158 200
William Gray NI124PP 157 200
Thomas Murphy NI142NN 151 200
Charles Irwin NI114KK 150 200
Stephen Gray NI132PP 138 200
David Grey NI119MM 109 200

Guernsey Seniors 5 641 800
Stefan Roberts EE102534 172 200
Alexander Williams EE104633 165 200
Darren Burtenshaw EE80782 160 200
Graeme Corbin EE108185 144 200

New Cap
Name Position Score Ex
William Gilbert 1 182 200
William Gilbert EE129152 182 200

Robert Lewis 2 180 200
Robert Lewis WW3037 180 200
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Leah Southall 3 178 200
Leah Southall EE132717 178 200

Tim Smith 4 176 200
Tim Smith EE3815 176 200

Alex Williams 5 174 200
Alan Williams WW861 174 200

Dale Oram 6 173 200
Dale Oram WW1241 173 200

Stefan Roberts 7 172 200
Stefan Roberts EE102534 172 200

Neil Stephens 8 170 200
Neil Stephens WW2841 170 200

Martin Colton 9 163 200
Martin Colton NI210WW 163 200

Allan Ritchie 10= 160 200
Allan Ritchie SS6208 160 200

Darren Burtenshaw 10= 160 200
Darren Burtenshaw EE80782 160 200

Ben Colton 12 150 200
Ben Colton NI211WW 150 200

Graeme Corbin 13 144 200
Graeme Corbin EE108185 144 200

Captains Cup
Name Position Score Ex
David Kirk 1= 183 200
David Kirk EE83990 183 200

Owain Humphreys 1= 183 200
Owain Humphreys WW2605 183 200

Scott Magill 3 178 200
Scott Magill NI102OO 178 200

Bryan Hutchison 4 177 200
Bryan Hutchison SS4034 177 200

Graeme Corbin 5 144 200
Graeme Corbin EE108185 144 200

Overall Team
Name Position Score Ex
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England Overall Team 1 2394 2600
Thomas Betts EE129494 192 200
Steve Scott EE69 192 200
Andrew Greenwood EE125856 190 200
Mark Shaw EE112191 190 200
Michael Wensley EE7626 186 200
Matthew Panter EE110605 185 200
David Kirk EE83990 183 200
William Gilbert EE129152 182 200
Mark Robinson EE123755 182 200
Michael Bovingdon EE126458 179 200
Leah Southall EE132717 178 200
Maciej Bilkiewicz EE125524 178 200
Ellie Seward EE128343 177 200
Michael Faux EE117368 177 200
Emre Baran EE128268 177 200
Tim Smith EE3815 176 200
Philip Sanders EE99420 170 200

Wales Overall Team 2 2273 2600
Marc Potts WW2424 185 200
Rhys Tucker WW2671 182 200
Robert Lewis WW3037 180 200
Jonathan Davis WW1095 177 200
Alan Williams WW861 174 200
Phillip Dando WW1531 174 200
Graham Evans WW555 174 200
Dale Oram WW1241 173 200
Mark Evans WW144 173 200
Caledfryn Pritchard WW2934 173 200
Katie Cowell WW2137 172 200
Neil Stephens WW2841 170 200
Andrew Harris WW1587 166 200
George Seaborne WW2030 164 200
Elizabeth Walton-James WW2931 158 200
John Slatter WW2355 157 200

NI Overall Team 3 1988 2600
Scott Magill NI102OO 178 200
Clifford Barr NI242C 165 200
Martin Colton NI210WW 163 200
Stephen McConnell NI173P 159 200
Brian Robinson NI848D 159 200
Norman Sally NI352C 158 200
William Gray NI124PP 157 200
Thomas Murphy NI142NN 151 200
William Donnelly NI827Y 151 200
Charles Irwin NI114KK 150 200
Ben Colton NI211WW 150 200
Stephen Gray NI132PP 138 200
David Grey NI119MM 109 200

Scotland Overall Team 4 1857 2400
Bryan Hutchison SS4034 177 200
Calum Fraser SS4509 174 200
Isabelle MacKintosh SS6657 170 200
John Falconer SS3994 169 200
Stuart Turner SS659 164 200
Allan Ritchie SS6208 160 200
John Breen SS6045 159 200
Charles Hutchison SS3617 145 200
Douglas Hendry SS6369 141 200
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Alison McGarva SS5121 134 200
John Agnew SS6581 133 200
Andrew Morrison SS2493 131 200

Guernsey Overall Team 5 641 800
Stefan Roberts EE102534 172 200
Alexander Williams EE104633 165 200
Darren Burtenshaw EE80782 160 200
Graeme Corbin EE108185 144 200


